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TUE 10 MAY 2022
START TIME: 18:00

Session 2 A - Preliminaries

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 13 18:00 Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg) BAK Chorong KOR
RESZTAN Demie-Jade ENG BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZIM MASIYAMBUMBI Steven CAN
KUW
KGZ
FRA
TUR

HUGGINS Jennifer
ALALKAWI Waleed
BORKOEVA Zhamila
MOUHNI Abderrazzak
CINAR Yasar

30:27
28:29
27:30
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 14 18:15 Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg) BONATTI Roberta ITA
WADA Madoka JPN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CUB VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo ROU
POL
THA
ALG
INA

RAMONA MANUELA Cobzac
MIETLA Kazimierz Jozef
NAKLAM Karn
ATHMEN Lazizi
POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra

30:27
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

3 15 18:30 Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg) CAI Zi-Han TPE
BENNAMA RIM FRA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer KGZ
MGL
GER
GUA
HUN

BORKOEVA Zhamila
TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
KOEPKE Susann
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
SZUCS Veronika

29:28
27:30
27:30
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 16 18:45 Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg) CAGIRIR Ayse TUR
SAVRIEVA Marjona UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZIM MASIYAMBUMBI Steven CUB
FRA
ROU
INA
KUW

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
MOUHNI Abderrazzak
RAMONA MANUELA Cobzac
POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra
ALALKAWI Waleed

30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 17 19:00 Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg) SWEENEY Shannon IRL
LOPEZ Aldana florencia ARG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ ALTAYEV Alisher ALG
THA
INA
POL
GUA

ATHMEN Lazizi
NAKLAM Karn
POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra
MIETLA Kazimierz Jozef
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro

26:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 18 19:15 Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg) BOWEN Madeleine AUS
RAMNATH Ornella Faith TTO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KGZ BORKOEVA Zhamila ZIM
ROU
MGL
TUR
ALG

MASIYAMBUMBI Steven
RAMONA MANUELA Cobzac
TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
CINAR Yasar
ATHMEN Lazizi

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 19 19:30 Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg) JANCHIV Nyamsuren MGL
TAMANG Susma NEP

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA MOUHNI Abderrazzak CRO
KAZ
GUA
KUW
CUB

RAMAJ Naim
ALTAYEV Alisher
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
ALALKAWI Waleed
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

29:28
28:29
27:30
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 20 19:45 Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg) CADENO ROJAS Tayonis Anaonis VEN
MANSOURI Fatiha ALG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER KOEPKE Susann MGL
HUN
CAN
THA
ZIM

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
SZUCS Veronika
HUGGINS Jennifer
NAKLAM Karn
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven

30:26
30:26
29:27
29:28
30:27

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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